© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco IP Phone 8841
The Cisco® IP Phone 8841 is a business-class collaboration endpoint that delivers
high-fidelity, reliable, secure, and scalable voice communication for midsize to large
enterprise businesses.
With the Cisco IP Phone 8841, you can increase personal productivity through an engaging user experience that is
both powerful and easy-to-use. The IP Phone 8841 combines an attractive new ergonomic design with wideband

Product Specifications
Table 3 gives ordering information for the phone and its accessories.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Number Description
CP-8841-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 8841
CP-DX-HS= ● Spare Handset for Cisco 7800, 8800, DX600 Series
CP-DX-CORD= ● Spare Handset Cord for Cisco 8800, DX600 Series
CP-8800-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-PWR-CUBE-4 ● Cisco Power Cube 4
CP-PWR-CORD-AP= ● Power Cord Asia Pacific
CP-PWR-CORD-AR= ● Power Cord Argentina
CP-PWR-CORD-AU= ● Power Cord Australia